
TV 10 OLÜMIASTARTI   XXXVI   VÕISTLUSSARI 
III ETAPP 

Valga Keskstaadion, 27. mai 2007.a. 
 

 TÜDRUKUD NOOREM KAUGUSHÜPE 

 1 189 Liisi KALA 11.07.1995 Olustvere PK 4.77 893 p 
 4.33 4.42 4.43 4.11 4.52 4.77 
 2 188 Kairit KALJUSTO 02.07.1995 Tallinna Tehnika G 4.74 885 p 
 4.74 4.31 4.40 4.57 4.49 4.72 
 3 224 Kerli KIVIMÄGI 05.01.1995 Rakvere Linna Algkool 4.72 880 p 
 4.61 4.36 4.35 4.65 4.58 4.72 
 4 338 Juudit KURE-POHHOMOV 1995 Tartu Mart Reiniku G 4.63 857 p 
 4.46 4.37 4.36 4.60 4.63 4.45 
 5 339 Kristel SOONETS 1995 Tartu KommertsG 4.63 857 p 
 4.40 4.37 4.57 4.63 3.00 4.53 
 6 340 Getter Maria LEMBERG 25.02.1995 Tartu Miina Härma G 4.50 823 p 
 4.21 4.27 4.41 4.39 4.37 4.50 
 7 202 Kristina KEISK 13.01.1995 Rannu KK 4.48 818 p 
 4.48 4.36 4.39 4.46 4.42 4.48 
 8 299 Gerli TRAUS 04.06.1995 Rakvere ReaalG 4.32 776 p 
 3.72 3.77 4.30 4.32 4.11 4.25 
 9 286 Merilin LINSI 08.03.1995 Vinni-Pajusti G 4.28 765 p 
 4.28 4.12 4.13 
 10 322 Helena TALIMAA 08.02.1995 Viljandi CRJG 4.25 757 p 
 4.19 4.25 4.14 
 11 51 Kati JUURIK 30.08.1995 Elva G 4.25 757 p 
 4.05 4.04 4.25 
 12 115 Vivijan VILLAK 19.04.1996 Võnnu KK 4.15 730 p 
 3.74 4.01 4.15 
 13 37 Mari-Liis TULEV 06.04.1995 Võru Kesklinna G 4.13 724 p 
 3.91 3.92 4.13 
 14 102 Stiina PREES 08.04.1995 Turba G 4.12 722 p 
 3.83 4.12 4.12 
 15 24 Jemima LAANEM 19.11.1995 Haapsalu G 4.12 722 p 
 3.91 3.97 4.12 
 16 8 Sigrit SIHT 05.01.1996 Valga G 4.12 722 p 
 4.12 3.03 3.64 
 17 269 Mari-Liis NOOR 17.02.1995 Saaremaa ÜhisG 4.11 719 p 
 3.82 4.11 3.95 
 18 79 Merilyn IVASK 10.06.1995 Koeru KK 4.10 716 p 
 3.92 4.10 3.65 
 19 233 Kaivi JÄRVELA 16.03.1995 Ruila PK 4.09 714 p 
 4.09 4.08 3.55 
 20 7 Margot MERI 30.04.1996 Valga G 4.09 714 p 
 4.01 3.90 4.09 
 21 159 Jaana MARUŠTŠAK 11.06.1995 Parksepa KK 4.07 708 p 
 3.86 3.65 4.07 
 22 23 Hanna-Liina PEBERG 06.03.1996 Haapsalu G 4.06 705 p 
 4.06 3.70 3.72 
 23 160 Karoliine-Ireene BUGAJEV 04.06.1995 Parksepa KK 4.04 700 p 
 4.04 - 3.64 
 24 71 Dea LEPIK 14.06.1996 Türi MajandusG 4.02 694 p 
 3.86 3.94 4.02 
 25 52 Elina ANDERSON 07.12.1995 Elva G 4.01 691 p 
 4.01 3.98 3.89 
 26 140 Anette KÕIV 15.03.1995 Räpina ÜhisG 4.01 691 p 
 3.83 4.01 3.97 
 27 260 Aet LAURIK 13.03.1995 Keila G 3.93 669 p 
 3.93 3.58 - 
 28 297 Marianne LEOTOOTS 12.06.1995 Põlva ÜhisG 3.91 664 p 
 3.73 3.77 3.91 
 29 141 Krete JUNSON 07.08.1995 Räpina ÜhisG 3.90 661 p 
 3.80 3.90 3.48 
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 30 80 Katre KLUUST 07.01.1995 Koeru KK 3.90 661 p 
 3.90 3.65 3.78 
 31 256 Gerli ISRAEL 07.02.1995 Keila Algkool 3.86 649 p 
 3.72 3.86 3.80 
 32 181 Jane KALDMA 01.07.1995 Avinurme KK 3.86 649 p 
 3.74 3.72 3.86 
 33 348 Vanessa RÄTSEP 30.03.1996 Viljandi Paalalinna G 3.84 644 p 
 3.65 3.69 3.84 
 34 36 Isebell HELIMETS 06.01.1995 Võru Kesklinna G 3.83 641 p 
 3.65 3.83 3.80 
 35 298 Jessika ROGER 10.04.1995 Põlva ÜhisG 3.83 641 p 
 3.76 3.83 3.61 
 36 70 Merily VOLMRE 23.10.1995 Türi MajandusG 3.83 641 p 
 3.83 3.63 3.67 
 37 126 Sixtina LADVA 22.02.1995 Kanepi G 3.82 638 p 
 3.82 3.75 3.80 
 38 278 Keithy ARAK 23.04.1995 Lähte ÜhisG 3.80 632 p 
 3.80 3.38 3.62 
 39 180 Hanna-Liisa ROONE 26.07.1995 Avinurme KK 3.77 624 p 
 3.72 3.65 3.77 
 40 146 Everin PADARI 01.03.1995 Käina G 3.77 624 p 
 3.71 x 3.77 
 41 323 Serelin ZVEREV 18.12.1996 Viljandi CRJG 3.74 615 p 
 3.66 3.64 3.74 
 42 31 Eleri PASTAK 25.03.1995 Otepää G 3.73 612 p 
 3.58 3.36 3.73 
 43 104 Merilin KOLD 01.05.1995 Turba G 3.67 595 p 
 3.66 3.54 3.67 
 44 248 Merili LELLEP 01.02.1996 Viljandi MaaG 3.66 592 p 
 3.66 3.43 3.57 
 45 60 Hanna-Lotta OTSTAVEL 19.06.1996 Tartu Tamme G 3.65 589 p 
 3.65 3.54 3.55 
 46 59 Marit JUKK 16.11.1996 Tartu Tamme G 3.63 584 p 
 3.63 3.59 3.58 
 47 169 Laura ROOTS 21.04.1995 Vändra G 3.63 584 p 
 3.63 3.57 3.42 
 48 139 Triin JUNSON 19.12.1996 Räpina ÜhisG *** 3.62 581 p 
 3.62 - 3.62 
 49 199 Katariina VELPLER 11.12.1995 Kuusalu KK 3.62 581 p 
 3.62 3.48 3.48 
 50 214 Marju LEMBER 13.04.1993 Orissaare G 3.60 575 p 
 3.60 3.51 3.42 
 51 198 Dagne Markiine KOTKAS 03.05.1996 Kuusalu KK 3.60 575 p 
 3.49 3.60 3.36 
 52 274 Anna AFANASJEVA 10.10.1996 Saaremaa ÜhisG 3.60 575 p 
 x 3.60 3.37 
 53 127 Mariscalle KÕRVEL 09.10.1996 Kanepi G 3.59 572 p 
 3.59 3.56 3.59 
 54 203 Mari TUVIKENE 23.09.1996 Rannu KK 3.56 563 p 
 3.43 3.56 3.52 
 55 145 Angelika SADAM 08.04.1995 Käina G 3.54 557 p 
 3.50 3.54 3.50 
 56 32 Keit KALK 28.03.1997 Otepää G 3.52 551 p 
 3.46 3.52 3.45 
 57 232 Enna ELISMÄE 10.08.1995 Ruila PK 3.52 551 p 
 3.46 3.52 3.26 
 58 249 Brita TUVI 19.10.1995 Viljandi MaaG 3.52 551 p 
 3.52 3.43 3.28 
 59 94 Liina LÜDING 21.07.1995 Kernu PK 3.50 545 p 
 3.23 3.38 3.38 
 60 336 Margita NAU 11.02.1995 Muhu PK 3.49 542 p 
 3.49 3.32 2.96 
 61 116 Helle-Mai PIIRSOO 24.12.1995 Võnnu KK 3.47 536 p 
 3.30 3.47 3.32 
 62 16 Pauliina SIIMUMÄE 03.11.1996 Kose G 3.42 521 p 
 3.22 3.42 3.28 
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 63 170 Annika RAHUOJA 13.11.1996 Vändra G 3.33 494 p 
 3.33 2.83 3.10 
 64 50 Annika PANT 04.04.1995 Antsla G 3.30 485 p 
 3.17 3.30 3.29 
 65 337 Susanna KOMP 16.08.1996 Muhu PK 3.28 479 p 
 2.99 3.28 2.94 
 66 91 Mirje TOMBAK 28.11.1995 Kernu PK 3.23 464 p 
 3.23 3.23 3.10 
 67 242 Anett KALDAS 15.12.1995 Järvakandi G 3.23 464 p 
 2.78 3.23 3.00 
 68 17 Kristel TALV 21.02.1995 Kose G 3.18 448 p 
 3.12 3.18 x 
 69 134 Anastasia BAZINA 30.12.1995 Tabivere G 3.16 442 p 
 3.07 3.16 3.15 
 70 315 Grete LIBLIKMAN 03.01.1996 Viimsi KK 2.95 375 p 
 2.95 2.71 x 
 71 244 Karin JÕEMA 31.08.1995 Järvakandi G 2.83 336 p 
 x 2.60 2.83 
  217 Kelly ROSEN 23.11.1995 Loksa 1. KK NM  
  279 Eva-Johanna VÕIK 08.01.1995 Lähte ÜhisG NM  
  318 Laura PIRSO 27.04.1995 Viimsi KK NM  
 
 TÜDRUKUD NOOREM PALLIVISE 

 1 190 Kätlin LÄNE 13.01.1995 Olustvere PK 47.20 725 p 
 2 298 Jessika ROGER 10.04.1995 Põlva ÜhisG 45.82 705 p 
 3 299 Gerli TRAUS 04.06.1995 Rakvere ReaalG 45.72 703 p 
 4 224 Kerli KIVIMÄGI 05.01.1995 Rakvere Linna Algkool 45.60 702 p 
 5 246 Anna-Liisa KOORT 22.09.1995 Paldiski G 45.09 700 p 
 6 81 Ele-Riin TOOMSALU 07.04.1995 Koeru KK 45.03 693 p 
 7 341 Kärt UNT 1996 Tartu Miina Härma G 43.58 693 p 
 8 37 Mari-Liis TULEV 06.04.1995 Võru Kesklinna G 43.16 664 p 
 9 126 Sixtina LADVA 22.02.1995 Kanepi G 41.00 632 p 
 10 17 Kristel TALV 21.02.1995 Kose G 40.68 626 p 
 11 202 Kristina KEISK 13.01.1995 Rannu KK 40.60 626 p 
 12 141 Krete JUNSON 07.08.1995 Räpina ÜhisG 40.56 624 p 
 13 33 Reelika TUUM 12.09.1995 Otepää G 40.03 616 p 
 14 256 Gerli ISRAEL 07.02.1995 Keila Algkool 38.99 599 p 
 15 269 Mari-Liis NOOR 17.02.1995 Saaremaa ÜhisG 38.49 591 p 
 16 278 Keithy ARAK 23.04.1995 Lähte ÜhisG 38.35 589 p 
 17 159 Jaana MARUŠTŠAK 11.06.1995 Parksepa KK 38.12 586 p 
 18 104 Merilin KOLD 01.05.1995 Turba G 37.82 581 p 
 19 297 Marianne LEOTOOTS 12.06.1995 Põlva ÜhisG 37.69 578 p 
 20 286 Merilin LINSI 08.03.1995 Vinni-Pajusti G 37.30 573 p 
 21 9 Cessica JÄRVMÄGI 29.01.1996 Valga G 37.11 570 p 
 22 139 Triin JUNSON 19.12.1996 Räpina ÜhisG 37.09 568 p 
 23 50 Annika PANT 1995 Antsla G 36.63 562 p 
 24 146 Everin PADARI 01.03.1995 Käina G 36.14 553 p 
 25 250 Anne-Liis PÄRNA 08.03.1995 Viljandi MaaG 35.92 550 p 
 26 279 Eva-Johanna VÕIK 08.01.1995 Lähte ÜhisG 35.73 546 p 
 27 234 Kaia VIIDIK 16.08.1995 Ruila PK 35.50 543 p 
 28 325 Leeni LUHAKOODER 20.03.1995 Viljandi CRJG 35.38 539 p 
 29 7 Margot MERI 30.04.1996 Valga G 35.25 537 p 
 30 134 Anastasia BAZINA 30.12.1995 Tabivere G 35.16 536 p 
 31 249 Brita TUVI 19.10.1995 Viljandi MaaG 34.96 532 p 
 32 203 Mari TUVIKENE 23.09.1996 Rannu KK 34.71 529 p 
 33 23 Hanna-Liina PEBERG 06.03.1996 Haapsalu G 34.61 528 p 
 34 82 Marilin NURMEOTS 20.05.1995 Koeru KK 34.08 517 p 
 35 335 Kelly JÕGI 11.02.1996 Muhu PK 34.01 517 p 
 36 328 Kristina LEIM 08.01.1995 Viljandi CRJG 33.34 506 p 
 37 69 Maire LIIDLEIN 16.09.1996 Türi MajandusG 33.31 506 p 
 38 260 Aet LAURIK 13.03.1995 Keila G 33.23 504 p 
 39 170 Anniki RAHUOJA 13.11.1996 Vändra G 33.07 500 p 
 40 340 Getter Maria LEMBERG 25.02.1995 Tartu Miina Härma G 33.06 500 p 
 41 40 Laura MOLTSAR 12.03.1995 Võru Kesklinna G 32.97 498 p 
 42 53 Kadi IVASTE 05.03.1995 Elva G 32.93 498 p 
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 43 182 Aile RUMMEL 01.06.1995 Avinurme KK 32.74 495 p 
 44 52 Elina ANDERSON 07.12.1995 Elva G 31.92 481 p 
 45 181 Jane KALDMA 01.07.1995 Avinurme KK 31.16 467 p 
 46 161 Õilme VÕRO 02.01.1996 Parksepa KK 31.01 465 p 
 47 105 Anette KAERPÕLD 04.05.1996 Turba G 30.97 463 p 
 48 59 Marit JUKK 16.11.1996 Tartu Tamme G 30.00 463 p 
 49 70 Merily VOLMRE 23.10.1995 Türi MajandusG 29.27 433 p 
 50 117 Helina SIIM 08.04.1996 Võnnu KK 29.13 431 p 
 51 198 Dagne Markiine KOTKAS 03.05.1996 Kuusalu KK 29.04 429 p 
 52 24 Jemima LAANEM 19.11.1995 Haapsalu G 29.00 429 p 
 53 145 Angelika SADAM 08.04.1995 Käina G 28.94 427 p 
 54 118 Marelle LÕHMUS 23.01.1995 Võnnu KK 28.61 421 p 
 55 34 Tiiu Tiivi KAHR 16.11.1995 Otepää G 27.80 406 p 
 56 199 Katariina VELPLER 11.12.1995 Kuusalu KK 27.08 391 p 
 57 92 Kaidi KUPRI 17.08.1995 Kernu PK 27.05 391 p 
 58 60 Hanna-Lotta OTSTAVEL 19.06.1996 Tartu Tamme G 26.73 385 p 
 59 274 Anna AFANASJEVA 10.101.996 Saaremaa ÜhisG 26.50 381 p 
 60 235 Kaiti JÄRVELA 16.03.1995 Ruila PK 26.46 379 p 
 61 242 Anett KALDAS 15.12.1995 Järvakandi G 26.40 379 p 
 62 214 Marju LEMBER 13.04.1993 Orissaare G 26.13 373 p 
 63 243 Liisa VALDAS 03.05.1995 Järvakandi G 25.12 354 p 
 64 169 Laura ROOTS 21.04.1995 Vändra G 24.68 344 p 
 65 16 Pauliina SIIMUMÄE 03.11.1996 Kose G 24.24 336 p 
 66 315 Grete LIBLIKMAN 03.01.1996 Viimsi KK 23.89 328 p 
 67 348 Vanessa RÄTSEP 30.03.1996 Viljandi Paalalinna G 23.69 323 p 
 68 337 Susanna KOMP 16.08.1996 Muhu PK 22.92 309 p 
 69 93 Anna-Marie IBRUS 14.07.1997 Kernu PK 22.17 292 p 
 70 128 Deivi KOPPEL 22.10.1995 Kanepi G 22.14 292 p 
  217 Kelly ROSEN 23.11.1995 Loksa 1. KK NM  
  188 Kairit KALJUSTO 02.07.1995 Tallinna Tehnika G NM  
  316 Laureen VIERLAND 26.03.1995 Viimsi KK NM  
  171 Bianka ARGER 14.02.1995 Vändra G NM  
 
 TÜDRUKUD VANEM 600 M 

 1 63 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 Türi MajandusG 1.43,29 962 p 
 2 72 Andra VIIDIKAS 10.07.1993 Türi G *** 1.44,91 926 p 
 3 185 Karolin KIVIMÄE 01.11.1993 Pärnu Sütevaka HumanitaarG  1.46,20 900 p 
 4 186 Lisett LUTS 19.08.1994 Pärnu Sütevaka HumanitaarG  1.46,21 898 p 
 5 64 Marleen TAAL 10.02.1994 Türi MajandusG 1.46,55 892 p 
 6 183 Kristel METSLA 07.03.1993 Tallinna Mustamäe G 1.47,74 868 p 
 7 347 Laura RÄTSEP 17.04.1993 Viljandi Paalalinna G 1.48,01 966 p 
 8 58 Hemminki OTSTAVEL 04.03.1993 Tartu Tamme G 1.49,57 832 p 
 9 303 Marleen PLÕKS 27.10.1994 Rakvere ReaalG 1.49,63 831 p 
 10 156 Anni VÕRO 10.06.1993 Parksepa KK 1.49,95 825 p 
 11 158 Margit KINDSIVEER 31.05.1993 Parksepa KK 1.50,59 813 p 
 12 10 Kätlin MANNAS 01.03.1993 Hargla PK 1.51,13 802 p 
 13 236 Kadri SÄDE 12.11.1994 Ruila PK 1.51,16 802 p 
 14 304 Kristine NOODLA 09.05.1994 Rakvere ReaalG *** 1.51,40 798 p 
 15 305 Gerda KARMAN 26.02.1994 Rakvere ReaalG *** 1.51,56 793 p 
 16 247 Els HEILE 18.04.1994 Viljandi MaaG 1.51,74 791 p 
 17 147 Alice MIKK 02.09.1994 Käina G 1.51,82 709 p 
 18 119 Jane HIOP 22.11.1993 Kanepi G 1.52,10 785 p 
 19 42 Liis TIMPKA 10.12.1994 Võru Kesklinna G 1.52,77 772 p 
 20 302 Marii UDUVEE 16.04.1993 Rakvere ReaalG 1.52,87 770 p 
 21 213 Johanna JOHANSON 21.03.1993 Orissaare G 1.52,89 770 p 
 22 324 Iiri TERA 22.10.1993 Viljandi CRJG 1.53,31 761 p 
 23 223 Jane MERILOO 13.03.1994 Rakvere Linna Algkool 1.53,43 759 p 
 24 296 Laura VALS 04.05.1993 Põlva ÜhisG 1.53,45 759 p 
 25 237 Kaili JÄRVELA 03.01.1994 Ruila PK 1.53,48 759 p 
 26 4 Kristiin RÄÄGEL 31.07.1993 Valga G 1.54,17 747 p 
 27 267 Eliise HOOGAND 30.05.1993 Saaremaa ÜhisG 1.54,53 740 p 
 28 112 Age VÄLJAOTS 14.11.1993 Võnnu KK 1.54,90 734 p 
 29 138 Carolin KIVISTIK 03.03.1994 Räpina ÜhisG 1.55,12 729 p 
 30 18 Silvia LADVA 15.08.1994 Haapsalu G 1.55,52 722 p 
 31 346 Anna-Maria KASEOJA 02.03.1993 Viljandi Paalalinna G 1.55,92 715 p 
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 32 167 Grete OJALA 01.10.1994 Vändra G 1.57,35 691 p 
 33 166 Krista SOOSAAR 01.01.1993 Vändra G 1.57,42 690 p 
 34 113 Kristi ARUOJA 07.02.1994 Võnnu KK 1.57,93 681 p 
 35 197 Linda AUSMEES 15.01.1994 Kuusalu KK 1.58,39 675 p 
 36 27 Triin KAHR 21.02.1994 Otepää G 1.58,88 666 p 
 37 179 Aveli ŠMIGELSKITE 19.10.1994 Avinurme KK 1.58,93 666 p 
 38 15 Elsa VALDMAA 23.02.1993 Kose G 1.59,63 653 p 
 39 283 Silvia LANG 08.08.1993 Lähte ÜhisG 2.00,78 635 p 
 40 178 Maiki HAAV 21.11.1994 Avinurme KK 2.01,27 628 p 
 41 282 Iris SOLNIK 03.03.1993 Lähte ÜhisG 2.01,97 817 p 
 42 268 Eva Maria VAHER 31.01.1994 Saaremaa ÜhisG 2.03,21 596 p 
 43 287 Kaisa KOMP 09.07.1994 Vinni-Pajusti G 2.03,40 595 p 
 44 89 Merle TAMME 08.09.1994 Kernu PK 2.03,70 590 p 
 45 78 Ave LAGENÕMM 25.07.1993 Koeru KK 2.04,94 571 p 
 46 101 Virge LAAK 12.12.1993 Turba G 2.05,60 562 p 
 47 133 Laura-Helena RJABOVA 18.12.1994 Tabivere G 2.06,19 553 p 
 48 48 Eeva TRAGEL 09.05.1994 Antsla G 2.07,07 540 p 
 49 135 Pirge KAASIK 05.11.1993 Tabivere G 2.07,42 534 p 
 50 314 Grete JÜRGENSON 24.10.1993 Viimsi KK 2.08,25 523 p 
 51 100 Elys PUMBERT 06.12.1994 Turba G 2.08,35 521 p 
 52 349 Helene LEHT 10.07.1994 Kanepi G 2.09,27 509 p 
 53 288 Katariina LINDE 14.05.1994 Vinni-Pajusti G 2.10,57 491 p 
 54 28 Kätlin MÕTTUS 29.12.1994 Otepää G 2.10,98 485 p 
 55 201 Laura KURAGIN 25.01.1994 Rannu KK 2.13,17 456 p 
 56 88 Siiri SIILABERG 25.09.1993 Kernu PK 2.14,14 443 p 
 57 220 Anete LOMP 12.08.1994 Loksa 1. KK 2.15,99 420 p 
 58 120 Helika AIGRO 18.03.1993 Kanepi G 2.23,94 325 p 
 59 334 Kristel OTS 28.11.1993 Muhu PK 2.25,80 305 p 
  19 Anneli ASSER 1994 Haapsalu G DNE  
  258 Kersti KÜNNAPAS 07.02.1994 Keila Algkool DNE  
  262 Liisa KOIT 19.07.1994 Keila G DNE  
  222 Lisel-Helene SUVI 14.04.1994 Loksa 1. KK DNE  
  295 Kerli JUHANDI 12.05.1994 Põlva ÜhisG DNE  
  200 Liis REITSNIK 08.11.1993 Rannu KK DNE  
  3 Alice KONSBERG 05.03.1993 Valga G DNE  
  43 Mari-Liis AASA 27.04.1994 Võru Kesklinna G DNE 
 
 TÜDRUKUD VANEMAD KÕRGUSHÜPE 

 1 63 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 Türi MajandusG 1.70 xo 1267 p 
 2 156 Anni VÕRO 10.06.1993 Parksepa KK 1.65 o 1211 p 
 3 319 Kätlin TÕLLASSON 04.06.1993 Viljandi CRJG 1.55 o 1091 p 
 4 287 Kaisa KOMP 09.07.1994 Vinni-Pajusti G 1.55 xo 1091 p 
 5 155 Triinu LIIV 26.02.1993 Parksepa KK *** 1.55 xxo 1091 p 
 6 347 Laura RÄTSEP 17.04.1993 Viljandi Paalalinna G 1.50 xxo 1036 p 
 6 295 Kerli JUHANDI 12.05.1994 Põlva ÜhisG 1.50 xxo 1036 p 
 8 343 Elenor KOEMETS 02.09.1994 Tartu KommertsG 1.45 o 980 p 
 8 18 Silvia LADVA 15.08.1994 Haapsalu G 1.45 o 980 p 
 8 3 Alice KONSBERG 05.03.1993 Valga G 1.45 o 980 p 
 8 88 Siiri SIILABERG 25.09.1993 Kernu PK 1.45 o 980 p 
 12 138 Carolin KIVISTIK 03.03.1994 Räpina ÜhisG 1.45 xo 980 p 
 12 157 Maarja PAJU 13.01.1993 Parksepa KK *** 1.45 xo 980 p 
 12 258 Kersti KÜNNAPAS 07.02.1994 Keila Algkool 1.45 xo 980 p 
 15 247 Els HEILE 18.04.1994 Viljandi MaaG 1.45 xxo 980 p 
 16 285 Kadi JÄRVE 19.03.1993 Lähte ÜhisG 1.40 o 921 p 
 16 305 Gerda KARMAN 26.02.1994 Rakvere ReaalG *** 1.40 o 921 p 
 16 42 Liis TIMPKA 10.12.1994 Võru Kesklinna G 1.40 o 921 p 
 19 302 Marii UDUVEE 16.04.1993 Rakvere ReaalG 1.40 xo 921 p 
 20 78 Ave LAGENÕMM 25.07.1993 Koeru KK 1.35 o 860 p 
 20 212 Merily POROVART 06.03.1994 Orissaare G 1.35 o 860 p 
 20 58 Hemminki OTSTAVEL 04.03.1993 Tartu Tamme G 1.35 o 860 p 
 23 223 Jane MERILOO 13.03.1994 Rakvere Linna Algkool 1.35 xo 860 p 
 24 267 Eliise HOOGAND 30.05.1993 Saaremaa ÜhisG 1.35 xxo 860 p 
 25 177 Gerli KÄÄNI 13.01.1994 Avinurme KK 1.30 o 797 p 
 25 284 Helina KODAS 20.02.1993 Lähte ÜhisG 1.30 o 797 p 
 25 166 Krista SOOSAAR 01.01.1993 Vändra G 1.30 o 797 p 
 28 54 Kirsti ANDERSON 06.08.1993 Elva G 1.30 xo 797 p 
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 28 236 Kadri SÄDE 12.11.1994 Ruila PK 1.30 xo 797 p 
 28 147 Alice MIKK 02.09.1994 Käina G 1.30 xo 797 p 
 31 114 Virve ROIO 28.11.1993 Võnnu KK 1.30 xxo 797 p 
 31 200 Liis REITSNIK 08.11.1993 Rannu KK 1.30 xxo 797 p 
 31 303 Marleen PLÕKS 27.10.1994 Rakvere ReaalG *** 1.30 xxo 797 p 
 34 119 Jane HIOP 22.11.1993 Kanepi G 1.25 o 732 p 
 34 334 Kristel OTS 28.11.1993 Muhu PK 1.25 o 732 p 
 34 15 Elsa VALDMAA 23.02.1993 Kose G 1.25 o 732 p 
 37 262 Liisa LOIT 19.07.1994 Keila G 1.25 xo 732 p 
 37 48 Eeva TRAGEL 09.05.1994 Antsla G 1.25 xo 732 p 
 39 133 Laura-Helena RJABOVA 18.12.1994 Tabivere G 1.20 o 662 p 
 40 100 Elys PUMBERT 06.12.1994 Turba G 1.20 xo 662 p 
 40 27 Triin KAHR 21.02.1994 Otepää G 1.20 xo 662 p 
 42 195 Caroline MALDRE 22.05.1994 Kuusalu KK 1.20 xxo 662 p 
 43 220 Anete LOMP 12.08.1994 Loksa 1. KK 1.15 xxo 590 p 
  313 Laura PARTS 24.03.1994 Viimsi KK DNE  
 
 POISID NOOREM TEIVASHÜPE 

 1 215 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI 04.03.1995 Loksa 1. KK 2.60 o 804 p 
 2 251 Martin MÄEMEES 05.10.1995 Viljandi MaaG 2.60 xxo 804 p 
 3 307 Markko ETVERK 16.01.1995 Rakvere ReaalG 2.50 o 771 p 
 4 131 Ingmar KAASIK 15.05.1995 Tabivere G 2.40 o 738 p 
 4 306 Aivo JOOST 19.05.1995 Rakvere ReaalG *** 2.40 o 738 p 
 5 320 Tanel LANG 15.08.1995 Viljandi CRJG 2.20 xxo 669 p 
 6 294 Ben-Ruuben KALJUVEE 13.04.1995 Põlva ÜhisG 2.10 o 633 p 
 7 132 Alar NEENO 23.02.1995 Tabivere G 2.10 xo 633 p 
 8 231 Harli MÄRTSON 28.05.1995 Ruila PK 2.10 xxo 633 p 
 9 39 Martin ZAHKNA 11.01.1995 Võru Kesklinna G 2.00 xo 597 p 
 10 99 Toomas JOA 09.02.1996 Turba G 2.00 xxo 597 p 
 11 227 Maikel HOMIN 08.03.1995 Rakvere Linna Algkool 1.90 o 560 p 
 12 239 Egert TOMINGAS 29.12.1995 Järvakandi G 1.90 xo 560 p 
 13 154 Helger PIKK 20.05.1996 Parksepa KK 1.90 xxo 560 p 
 14 174 Kaspar PÄLL 01.11.1995 Avinurme KK 1.80 o 521 p 
 14 86 Rain IBRUS 06.07.1996 Kernu PK 1.80 o 521 p 
 14 345 Viktor TUND 04.03.1996 Viljandi Paalalinna G 1.80 o 521 p 
 14 76 Kevin BREEMET 27.10.1995 Koeru KK 1.80 o 521 p 
 18 265 Roland PLEES 29.06.1995 Keila G 1.80 xxo 521 p 
 18 272 Markus ARU 30.07.1996 Saaremaa ÜhisG 1.80 xxo 521 p 
 20 21 Rauno REIMAN Haapsalu G 1.80 o 521 p 
 21 276 Rain LANG 24.01.1995 Lähte ÜhisG 1.70 xo 482 p 
 21 68 Gert VALDSALU 14.06.1996 Türi MajandusG 1.70 xo 482 p 
 21 332 Riho VALDMETS 03.07.1996 Muhu PK 1.70 xo 482 p 
 24 124 Kristjan PÄRLI 25.03.1996 Kanepi G 1.70 xxo 482 p 
 25 47 Herki HELLAMAA 19.11.1996 Antsla G 1.60 o 441 p 
 25 13 Kerth SIIMUMÄE 13.03.1995 Kose G 1.60 o 441 p 
 25 5 Tim KLAMPE 30.05.1995 Valga G 1.60 o 441 p 
 28 165 Kristo PIHLAK 27.08.1995 Vändra G 1.50 o 399 p 
 29 144 Kristjan LAUPA 26.06.1995 Käina G 1.50 xxo 399 p 
 29 210 Allan RASVA 22.03.1996 Orissaare G 1.50 xxo 399 p 
 31 62 Kevin SEPP 07.06.1995 Tartu Tamme G 1.40 o 356 p 
  207 Ats REITSNIK 01.11.1995 Rannu KK NH  
  106 Jaanus EHRLICH 08.06.1995 Võnnu KK NH  
  275 Janis REBANE 17.02.1995 Lähte ÜhisG NH  
  291 Risto VETTIK 16.05.1996 Vinni-Pajusti G NH  
  245 Martin PAAKSPUU 27.01.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G DNS  
 
 POISID NOOREM KETTAHEIDE 

 1 215 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI 04.03.1995 Loksa 1. KK 32.06 817 p 
 2 252 Risto TÖLP 26.05.1995 Viljandi MaaG 32.05 816 p 
 3 98 Ats KIISA 16.06.1995 Turba G 29.55 764 p 
 4 294 Ben-Ruuben KALJUVEE 13.04.1995 Põlva ÜhisG 27.84 727 p 
 5 132 Alar NEENO 23.02.1995 Tabivere G 25.81 681 p 
 6 153 Hardo LEVO 11.01.1995 Parksepa KK 25.61 677 p 
 7 321 Rivo SAAREMÄE 27.03.1995 Viljandi CRJG 24.56 653 p 
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 8 184 Rando SIMSON 27.09.1995 Tallinna Saksa G 24.37 648 p 
 9 308 Martin FLINK 13.01.1995 Rakvere ReaalG 24.05 640 p 
 10 306 Aivo JOOST 19.05.1995 Rakvere ReaalG 22.98 615 p 
 11 273 Janos AEDMÄE 23.12.1995 Saaremaa ÜhisG 22.43 601 p 
 12 307 Markko ETVERK 16.01.1995 Rakvere ReaalG *** 22.32 599 p 
 13 194 Lauri VUNK 13.01.1996 Kuusalu KK 21.99 591 p 
 14 253 Patrick Joan THOMSON 04.06.1995 Viljandi MaaG 21.30 574 p 
 15 317 Gert LAANEMETS 20.03.1995 Viimsi KK 20.80 561 p 
 16 230 Joosep MEER 18.01.1995 Ruila PK 20.75 559 p 
 17 131 Ingmar KAASIK 15.05.1995 Tabivere G 20.68 558 p 
 18 175 Martin MÖLDER 23.04.1995 Avinurme KK 20.15 544 p 
 19 231 Harli MÄRTSON 28.05.1995 Ruila PK 19.99 540 p 
 20 76 Kevin BREEMET 27.10.1995 Koeru KK 19.94 539 p 
 21 241 Siim TAMMISTE 21.10.1995 Järvakandi G 19.93 538 p 
 21 5 Tim KLAMPE 30.05.1995 Valga G 19.93 538 p 
 23 6 Mario PÜSS 08.07.1995 Valga G 19.53 528 p 
 24 276 Rain LANG 24.01.1995 Lähte ÜhisG 19.52 528 p 
 25 67 Franz MURULA 11.05.1995 Türi MajandusG 19.20 519 p 
 26 320 Tanel LANG 15.08.1995 Viljandi CRJG 19.17 517 p 
 27 142 Oliver HÄNMAN 13.02.1995 Räpina ÜhisG 19.15 518 p 
 28 227 Maikel HOMIN 08.03.1995 Rakvere Linna Algkool 19.03 515 p 
 29 165 Kristo PIHLAK 27.08.1995 Vändra G 18.90 511 p 
 29 107 Kert-Robert UUDAM 19.02.1995 Võnnu KK 18.90 511 p 
 31 55 Martin AIDLA 19.10.1996 Elva G 18.81 509 p 
 32 41 Bobby POKKER 18.08.1995 Võru Kesklinna G 18.80 509 p 
 33 211 Kaupo NÕGU 13.07.1995 Orissaare G 18.74 507 p 
 34 14 Madis NAARITS 21.02.1995 Kose G 18.70 506 p 
 35 176 Ilmar KÕRV 14.12.1995 Avinurme KK 18.65 504 p 
 36 77 Silver KRUUSALU 08.05.1995 Koeru KK 18.63 504 p 
 36 216 Pent PAALBERG 28.11.1995 Loksa 1. KK 18.63 504 p 
 38 99 Toomas JOA 09.02.1996 Turba G 18.54 502 p 
 39 240 Kauro KRUUSMAA 09.08.1995 Järvakandi G 18.47 500 p 
 40 39 Martin ZAHKNA 11.01.1995 Võru Kesklinna G 18.44 499 p 
 41 29 Robert SEGAR 03.01.1995 Otepää G 18.32 496 p 
 42 333 Alari TOOMSALU 16.08.1996 Muhu PK 18.31 495 p 
 43 56 Robert-Jakob OETJEN 30.03.1996 Elva G 18.28 495 p 
 43 144 Kristjan LAUPA 26.06.1995 Käina G 18.28 495 p 
 45 164 Gert KIVISTIK 03.12.1995 Vändra G 18.13 490 p 
 46 21 Rauno REIMAN 09.05.1996 Haapsalu G 18.04 488 p 
 47 206 Mario LÄÄNE 10.05.1995 Rannu KK 17.62 477 p 
 48 332 Riho VALDMETS 03.07.1996 Muhu PK 17.40 471 p 
 49 30 Marten PULLES 29.05.1995 Otepää G 17.32 468 p 
 50 264 Henry VOOLAINE 22.05.1995 Keila G 16.84 455 p 
 51 207 Ats REITSNIK 01.11.1995 Rannu KK 16.81 454 p 
 52 45 Maikel VAREND 02.06.1995 Antsla G 16.80 454 p 
 53 87 Mervin GIRIN 26.04.1995 Kernu PK 16.71 451 p 
 54 272 Markus ARU 30.07.1996 Saaremaa ÜhisG 16.51 445 p 
 55 125 Karel KELDU 09.11.1995 Kanepi G 16.08 433 p 
 56 154 Helger PIKK 20.05.1996 Parksepa KK 15.99 430 p 
 57 13 Kerth SIIMUMÄE 13.03.1995 Kose G 15.92 428 p 
 58 277 Steven TOIVONEN 13.07.1995 Lähte ÜhisG 15.71 442 p 
 59 22 Lauri LEIER 15.06.1996 Haapsalu G 15.40 413 p 
 60 289 Reiko TÄHEMÄE 28.11.1995 Vinni-Pajusti G 15.17 404 p 
 61 171 Kaur KALMUS 04.01.1997 Vändra G 15.10 404 p 
 62 210 Allan RASVA 22.03.1996 Orissaare G 14.94 399 p 
 63 108 Janis HARKMANN 10.03.1995 Võnnu KK 14.37 382 p 
 64 345 Viktor TUND 04.03.1996 Viljandi Paalalinna G 14.34 381 p 
 65 46 Sten KOLATS 15.06.1995 Antsla G 14.30 380 p 
 66 68 Gert VALDSALU 14.06.1996 Türi MajandusG 14.25 378 p 
 67 62 Kevin SEPP 07.06.1995 Tartu Tamme G 13.89 367 p 
 68 291 Risto VETTIK 16.05.1996 Vinni-Pajusti G 13.55 356 p 
 69 124 Kristjan PÄRLI 25.03.1996 Kanepi G 13.45 353 p 
 70 86 Rain IBRUS 06.07.1996 Kernu PK 12.29 316 p 
  245 Martin PAAKSPUU 27.01.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G  
  265 Ronald PLEES 29.06.1995 Keila G  
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 POISID VANEMAD KÕRGUSHÜPE 

 1 121 Gerret KIVIRAND 10.01.1993 Kanepi G 1.75 o 1034 p 
 2 172 Mirko TOOMING 10.01.1993 Avinurme KK 1.65 xo 940 p 
 3 151 Joosep PIHO 07.07.1993 Parksepa KK 1.65 xxo 940 p 
 4 20 Oliver VIIBUR 12.01.1993 Haapsalu G 1.60 o 892 p 
 4 208 Rene HELDE 03.04.1993 Orissaare G 1.60 o 892 p 
 6 342 Tanel REINOMÄGI 1994 Tartu Karlova G 1.55 xo 844 p 
 7 292 Tauri TIGASSON 26.02.1993 Põlva ÜhisG 1.55 xxo 844 p 
 8 163 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 Vändra G 1.50 o 794 p 
 8 330 Rauno LIITMÄE 24.01.1994 Muhu PK 1.50 o 794 p 
 10 143 Kaarel ROHT 04.02.1993 Käina G 1.50 xo 794 p 
 11 228 Kristjan KRIMBERG 15.02.1993 Ruila PK 1.50 xxo 794 p 
 12 130 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 Tabivere G 1.45 o 744 p 
 12 136 Mihkel PETERSON 06.05.1993 Räpina ÜhisG 1.45 o 744 p 
 12 290 Andres KÜÜSMAA Vinni Pajusti G 1.45 o 744 p 
 12 191 Sten BARANOV 02.11.1993 Kuusalu KK 1.45 o 744 p 
 12 270 Laur VATSFELD 30.03.1995 Saaremaa ÜhisG 1.45 o 744 p 
 17 225 Ricco TAMMSAAR 01.03.1994 Rakvere Linna Algkool 1.45 xo 744 p 
 17 83 Reigo VAHT 17.02.1993 Kernu PK 1.45 xo 744 p 
 17 1 Kert JAKUSTAND 27.01.1993 Valga G 1.45 xo 744 p 
 17 123 Gerald KIVIRAND 24.03.1994 Kanepi G *** 1.45 xo 744 p 
 21 44 Johannes UIBOS 18.02.1993 Antsla G 1.45 xxo 744 p 
 22 96 Madis KOLD 1993 Turba G 1.40 o 693 p 
 23 238 Viljar PIIRIMAA 25.02.1993 Järvakandi G 1.40 xo 693 p 
 23 329 Sten KALMA 18.01.1994 Viljandi CRJG 1.40 xo 693 p 
 25 254 Robert LÕPP 21.02.1994 Viljandi MaaG 1.40 xxo 693 p 
 26 259 Kristo TŠEKENJUK 21.03.1994 Keila Algkool 1.35 o 641 p 
 26 204 Jaagup AJAOTS 11.06.1993 Rannu KK 1.35 o 641 p 
 26 12 Kert MAASIK 29.07.1993 Kose G 1.35 o 641 p 
 26 311 Gutnar LEEDE 08.03.1994 Rakvere ReaalG 1.35 o 641 p 
 30 74 Carl PAAKSPUU 26.05.1993 Koeru KK 1.35 xo 641 p 
 30 35 Mihkel JOONAS 1994 Võru Kesklinna G 1.35 xo 641 p 
 32 65 Kaspar KAARJAS 01.06.1994 Türi MajandusG 1.35 xxo 641 p 
 33 109 Aleksei ANISSIMOV 21.06.1994 Võnnu KK 1.30 o 588 p 
 34 61 Mihkel MUST 23.06.1994 Tartu Tamme G 1.30 xo 588 p 
 35 344 Eron BAKOFF 05.05.1994 Viljandi Paalalinna G 1.30 xxo 588 p 
 36 218 Tarmo METUS 21.12.1993 Loksa 1. KK 1.15 xxo 423 p 
  187 Ivo ORAV 04.11.1993 Pärnu Raeküla G DNE  
  57 Tanel KASEORG 16.09.1993 Elva G DNE  
  150 Andreas VOOLE 17.10.1994 Käina G DNE  
  312 Erik TIITUS 12.09.1994 Viimsi KK DNE  
  229 Martin PUKSPUU 03.04.1993 Ruila PK DNE  
  281 Silvar SUIK 13.03.1994 Lähte ÜhisG DNE 
 
POISID VANEM PALLIVISE 

 1 129 Jarmo ANDRESSOO 21.01.1993 Tabivere G 81.50 1158 p 
 77.49 81.50 
 2 151 Joosep PIHO 07.07.1993 Parksepa KK 80.58 1146 p 
 72.38 80.58 
 3 73 Tõnis LEIDMAA 17.01.1993 Paide G *** 74.08 1063 p 
 70.76 74.08 
 4 172 Mirko TOOMING 10.01.1993 Avinurme KK 71.71 1032 p 
 71.71 69.52 
 5 20 Oliver VIIBUR 12.01.1993 Haapsalu G 69.30 1000 p 
 66.19 69.30 
 6 143 Kaarel ROHT 04.02.1993 Käina G 68.71 992 p 
 65.77 68.71 
 7 163 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 Vändra G 68.48 928 p 
 68.48 65.04 
 8 173 Vassili FARKAVETS 20.10.1993 Avinurme KK 67.44 975 p 
 66.52 67.44 
 9 309 Joel KONGI 22.06.1993 Rakvere ReaalG 65.36 945 p 
 65.36 
 10 11 Karl-Robert SALURI 06.08.1993 Kose G 65.09 941 p 
 65.09 
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 11 130 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 Tabivere G 64.24 930 p 
 64.24 
 12 137 Gert TARASOV 20.04.1993 Räpina ÜhisG 63.72 922 p 
 63.72 
 13 96 Madis KOLD 1993 Turba G 62.52 906 p 
 62.52 
 14 110 Hans-Kristjan RODIMA 23.01.1993 Võnnu KK 62.49 904 p 
 62.49 
 15 25 Keit ROOTSMA 15.01.1993 Otepää G 62.36 903 p 
 62.36 
 16 271 Indrek KABEL 27.02.1993 Saaremaa ÜhisG 61.10 886 p 
 61.10 
 17 74 Carl PAAKSPUU 26.05.1993 Koeru KK 59.35 860 p 
 59.35 
 18 209 Morten UMBER 30.11.1993 Orissaare G 59.35 867 p 
 95.35 
 19 331 Martin ADEL 22.05.1994 Muhu PK 58.88 853 p 
 58.88 
 20 330 Rauno LIITMÄE 24.01.1994 Muhu PK 58.83 853 p 
 58.83 
 21 38 Richard PUUSTUSMAA 13.04.1993 Võru Kesklinna G 58.77 851 p 
 58.77 
 22 152 Henri SÕRMUS 24.01.1993 Parksepa KK 58.53 848 p 
 58.53 
 23 226 Martin TAAL 24.11.1993 Rakvere Linna Algkool 58.33 845 p 
 58.33 
 24 326 Kristo MANGELSOO 06.03.1993 Viljandi CRJG 58.14 842 p 
 58.14 
 25 259 Kristo TŠEKENJUK 21.03.1994 Keila Algkool 58.13 842 p 
 58.13 
 26 75 Ats ARUOJA 03.06.1994 Koeru KK 57.89 838 p 
 57.89 
 27 205 Tõnis KAAVER 10.01.1993 Rannu KK 57.81 838 p 
 57.81 
 28 121 Gerret KIVIRAND 10.01.1993 Kanepi G 57.09 826 p 
 57.09 
 29 191 Sten BARANOV 02.11.1993 Kuusalu KK 57.08 826 p 
 57.08 
 30 111 Romet LASTIK 07.10.1993 Võnnu KK 56.72 822 p 
 56.72 
 31 26 Georg NIIT 30.03.1993 Otepää G 55.98 809 p 
 55.98 
 32 162 Raido PAJUR 03.03.1994 Vändra G 55.75 806 p 
 55.75 
 33 192 Artur KLAUS 24.08.1993 Kuusalu KK 55.73 806 p 
 55.73 
 34 254 Robert LÕPP 21.02.1994 Viljandi MaaG 55.49 802 p 
 55.49 
 35 83 Reigo VAHT 17.02.1993 Kernu PK 55.44 802 p 
 55.44 
 36 218 Tarmo METUS 21.12.1993 Loksa 1. KK 55.29 799 p 
 55.29 
 37 44 Johannes UIBOS 18.02.1993 Antsla G 55.21 799 p 
 55.21 
 38 238 Viljar PIIRIMAA 25.02.1993 Järvakandi G 54.60 791 p 
 54.60 
 39 292 Tauri TIGASSON 26.02.1993 Põlva ÜhisG 54.52 789 p 
 54.52 
 40 229 Martin PUKSPUU 03.04.1993 Ruila PK 53.96 779 p 
 53.96 
 41 66 Henri LIFLÄNDER 15.11.1993 Türi MajandusG 53.72 776 p 
 53.72 
 42 204 Jaagup AJAOTS 11.06.1993 Rannu KK 53.68 775 p 
 53.68 
 43 225 Ricco TAMMSAAR 01.03.1994 Rakvere Linna Algkool 53.62 775 p 
 53.62 
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 44 255 Siim KALJULA 27.12.1994 Viljandi MaaG 53.51 773 p 
 53.51 
 45 57 Tanel KASEORG 16.09.1993 Elva G 52.81 763 p 
 52.81 
 46 122 Janar TAMM 07.03.1993 Kanepi G 51.33 739 p 
 51.33 
 47 228 Kristjan KRIMBERG 15.02.1993 Ruila PK 50.43 225 p 
 50.43 
 48 1 Kert JAKUSTAND 27.01.1993 Valga G 49.75 714 p 
 49.75 
 49 310 Madis Joosep TOOMEL 19.10.1994 Rakvere ReaalG 49.54 711 p 
 49.54 
 50 290 Andres KÜÜSMAA 24.01.1993 Vinni-Pajusti G 49.06 703 p 
 49.06 
 51 35 Mihkel JOONAS 1994 Võru Kesklinna G 48.61 697 p 
 48.61 
 52 65 Kaspar KAARJAS 01.06.1994 Türi MajandusG 46.86 667 p 
 46.86 
 53 12 Kert MAASIK 29.07.1993 Kose G 45.10 639 p 
 45.10 
 54 61 Mihkel MUST 23.06.1994 Tartu Tamme G 43.01 603 p 
 43.01 
 55 312 Erik TIITUS 12.09.1994 Viimsi KK 42.94 602 p 
 42.94 
 56 344 Eron BAKOFF 05.05.1994 Viljandi Paalalinna G 42.48 593 p 
 42.48 
 57 84 Imre BAHOVSKI 23.04.1993 Kernu PK 41.50 577 p 
 41.50 
  329 Sten KALMA 18.01.1994 Viljandi CRJG NM  
  2 Egert ERTEL 29.04.1994 Valga G DNE  
  293 Alvar TINT 25.04.1994 Põlva ÜhisG DNE  
  187 Ivo ORAV 04.11.1993 Pärnu Raeküla G *** DNE  
  281 Silvar SUIK 13.03.1994 Lähte ÜhisG DNE  
  280 Kristjan VAHER 14.08.1994 Lähte ÜhisG DNE 
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